84329AM-01 REV.  D   APRIL 9, 2014
1
  84329-01
700MHZ, LOW JITTER, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V
DIFFERENTIAL LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
84329-01
28-Lead SOIC
7.5mm x 18.05mm x 2.25mm package body

700MHZ, LOW JITTER, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V
DIFFERENTIAL LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
TABLE 11. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
84329AM-01LF ICS84329AM-01LF Lead-Free, 28 Lead SOIC Tube 0°C to 70°C
84329AM-01LFT ICS84329AM-01LF Lead-Free, 28 Lead SOIC 1000 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
84329AV-01LF ICS84329A01L Lead-Free, 28 Lead PLCC Tube 0°C to 70°C
84329AV-01LFT ICS84329A01L Lead-Free, 28 Lead PLCC 500 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
84329AM-01 REV.  D   APRIL 9, 2014
19
84329-01
700MHZ, LOW JITTER, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V
DIFFERENTIAL LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER